
2022 Companion Life 
Group Cash Challenge

Bundle multiple lines of coverage for your group clients & earn up to $2,000 per group!

Group | Agent Support Team

Phone  (800) 620-5010 option 5 
Email agentsupport@directbenefits.com

Please send us 
quote requests!

2 lines

3 lines

4 lines

5 lines

$50

$100

$150

$250

2-4 LIVES

$125

$250

$375

$500

5-9 LIVES

$250

$500

$750

$1,000

10-49 LIVES

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

50+ LIVES
BONUS 

REWARD 
LEVELS

• Qualifying coverages include accident,
critical illness, dental, life, long & short
term disability, & vision

• Coverages must be sold as a package
• Coverages must be new for each group
• Defined Contribution plans do not

qualify

• Bonuses will be paid quarterly
• Qualifying cases are based on the

number of lives enrolled
• Effective dates: February 1, 2022

through December 31, 2022

www.directbenefits.com/agents

Anyone who earns $600 or more will be held responsible for taxes for the prize.

http://www.directbenefits.com/agents



