

## 2022 Companion Life Group Cash Challenge



Bundle multiple lines of coverage for your group clients & earn up to \$2,000 per group!

BONUS REWARD LEVELS	2-4 LIVES	5–9 LIVES	10-49 LIVES	50+ LIVES
2 lines	\$50	\$125	\$250	\$500
3 lines	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$1,000
4 lines	\$150	\$375	\$750	\$1,500
5 lines	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000

- Qualifying coverages include accident, critical illness, dental, life, long & short term disability, & vision
- Coverages must be sold as a package
- Coverages must be **new** for each group
- Defined Contribution plans do not qualify
- Bonuses will be paid quarterly
- Qualifying cases are based on the number of lives enrolled
- Effective dates: February 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022

Please send us quote requests!

## Group | Agent Support Team

Phone (800) 620-5010 option 5 Email agentsupport@directbenefits.com

Anyone who earns \$600 or more will be held responsible for taxes for the prize.

